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https://class.imooc.com/lesson/1472#mid=33511

sex

B )

enrollment_date

2016-09-12
2015-09-10
2018-09-11
2017-09-21
2014-09-18
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tel

15236458798
18756233214
18795623214
15296326523
18965423652

tuition
4100
4500
6000
3500
4500

dorm_money
400

800
500
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select * from student WHERE not tuition+IFNULL(dorm_money,0) in (4000,4500);

select * from student WHERE not tuition+IFNULL(dorm_money,0) on (4000,4500);

select * from student WHERE not tuition+IFNULL(dorm_money,0) or (4000,4500);

select * from student WHERE not tuition+IFNULL(dorm_money,0) = (4000,4500);
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